JANE IREDALE

PRODUCTS

FACE
Mineral Foundations

Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder
Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder

Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation
Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation

Dream Tint Tinted Moisturiser
Dream Tint Tinted Moisturiser
Dream Tint Tinted Moisturiser
Dream Tint Tinted Moisturiser
Dream Tint Tinted Moisturiser
Dream Tint Tinted Moisturiser
Dream Tint Tinted Moisturiser

Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream
Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream
Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream
Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream
Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream
Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream

SHADE/SIZE

Amber
Bisque
Golden Glow
Honey Bronze
Ivory
Latte
Light Beige
Natural
Radiant
Satin
Suntan
Warm Sienna
Warm Silk

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
M15
M16
M17
M18

Dark
Light
Medium
Medium Dark
Meidum Light
Peach Brightener
Warm Bronze

N O b W

PRICE

£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00

£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95

£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00

£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95



Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream
Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream
Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream
Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream

Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation
Liquid Mineral A Foundation

PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill
PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill

8
9
11
12

Amber
Bisque
Caramel
Golden Glow
Honey Bronze
Latte
Light Beige
Natural
Radiant
Satin
Suntan
Warm Sienna
Warm Silk

Amber
Autumn
Bisque
Bittersweet
Caramel
Cocoa
Cognac
Fawn
Golden Glow
Golden Tan
Honey Bronze
Ivory
Latte
Light Beige
Mahogany
Natural
Radiant
Riviera
Satin
Suntan
Sweet Honey
Teakwood
Velvet
Warm Brown
Warm Sienna
Warm Silk

£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95

£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95
£39.95

£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00



ADVANCED NURTRITION PROGRAMME

PRODUCTS SHADE/SIZE PRICE
ADVANCED NUTRITION PROGRAMME

SKIN RANGE 60 capsules £42.00
Skin Accumax 60 120 capsules £75.00
Skin Accumax 120 180 capsules £98.00
Skin Accumax 180 2 pots 200 capsules £190.00
Skin Accumax 400 60 capsules £32.00
Skin Antioxidant 60 capsules £25.00
Skin Collagen Support 2 pots 60 capsules £36.00
Skin Collagen Plus 2 pots 60 capsules £49.00
Skin Complete 120 2 pots 120 capsules £87.00
Skin Complete 240 60 capsules £70.00
Skin Moisture Lock 60 soft gels £29.00
Skin Omegas 60 180 soft gels £70.00
Skin Omegas 180 60 capsules £28.00
Skin Pure 60 capsules £20.00
Skin Vit A+ 60 tablets £26.00
Skin Vit C 60 tablets £26.00
Skin Vitality 1 28 day supply (4 per blister) £45.00
Skin Vitality 2 60 capsules £55.00
Skin Youth Biome 28 day supply (3 per blister) £38.00
Skin Select 28 day supply (4 per blister) £57.00
Skin Plus 28 day supply (5 per blister) £72.00
Skin Ultimate 28 day supply (5 per blister) £70.00
Skin Aesthetic Post-Procedure Pack 14 capsules £9.95
Mini Skin Antioxidant 14 capsules £9.00
Mini Skin Collagen Support 20 soft gels £11.50
Mini Skin Omegas + 14 capsules £8.50
Mini Skin Vit A+ 14 tablets £9.50
Mini Skin Vitality 1

WELLBEING RANGE

Colostrum-C 60 capsules £30.00
Digest Pro 120 capsules £31.00
Glucosamine Plus 90 tablets £21.00
Glutamine Powder 80g powder £21.50
Metabolic Support 90 tablets £21.00
Nail Science 60 capsules £29.00
Omega 3 Fish Oils 60 soft gels £16.00
Pro-Vitality Formula 28 day supply (6 per blister) £62.00
Probiotics 75g powder £18.00
Vitamin C Plus 80 tablets £27.00
MORE

Food Intolerance Test £15.00

Supplement Travel Tin Silver £6.00



ENVIRON

PRODUCTS

CLEANSERS

Skin EssentiA
Skin EssentiA
Skin EssentiA

Youth EssentiA

Focus Care Clarity

TONERS

Skin EssentiA
Youth EssentiA
Focus Care Clarity
Focus Care Youth

EYE PRODUCTS
Skin EssentiA
Skin EssentiA

Youth EssentiA

MOISTURISERS
Skin EssentiA
Skin EssentiA
Skin EssentiA
Skin EssentiA
Skin EssentiA
Skin EssentiA
Skin EssentiA

Youth EssentiA
Youth EssentiA
Youth EssentiA
Youth EssentiA
Youth EssentiA
Youth EssentiA
Youth EssentiA

Focus Care Comfort+

Focus Care Clarity
Focus Care Clarity

MASKS
Skin EssentiA

Youth EssentiA

Focus Care Clarity

Focus Care Youth

SKIN BOOSTERS
Focus Care Clarity

Focus Care Comfort

Focus Care Moisture
Focus Care Moisture
Focus Care Moisture
Focus Care Moisture

Dual Action Pre-Cleansing Oil
Low Foam Cleansing Gel
Mild Cleansing Lotion

Hydra-Intense Cleansing Lotion

Botanical Infused Sebu-Wash Gel Cleanser

Botanical Infused Moisturising Toner
Vita-Peptide Toner

Botanical Infused Sebu-Tone Clarifier
Concentrated Alpha-Hydroxy Toner

Antioxidant & Peptide Eye-Gel
Oil Free Eye Make-Up Remover

Vita-Peptide Eye-Gel

Starter Kit

Vita-Antioxidant AVST Gel
Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 1
Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 2
Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 3
Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 4
Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 5

Antioxidant Defence Creme
Antioxidant Defence Creme Plus
Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 1
Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 2
Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 3
Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 4
Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 4 plus
Vita-Enriched Antioxidant Gel
Hydroxy Acid Sebu-Lac Lotion
Vita-Botanical Sebu-ACE Oil
Hydrating Clay Masque
C-Quence Energising Masque

Sebu-Clear Masque

Tri BioBotanical Revival Masque

Botanical Infused Sebu-Spot Blemish Gel

Vita-Enriched Colostrum Gel

Alpha Hydroxy Night Cream

HA Intense Hydrating Serum
Vita-Antioxidant Hydrating Oil Capsules
Vita-Complex Super Moisturiser

SHADE/SIZE

100ml
200ml
200ml

200ml

150ml

200ml
200ml
100ml
200ml

15ml
100ml

10ml

Various
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
60ml
60ml
60ml
50ml
22ml

50ml

50ml

10ml

30ml

50ml

30ml
30 capsules

50ml

PRICE

£23.00
£37.00
£37.00

£39.95

£29.95

£39.00
£46.00
£27.00
£39.95

£37.00
£23.00

£57.00

£105.00
£48.00
£48.00
£48.00
£48.00
£55.00
£55.00

£68.00
£79.95
£92.00
£92.00
£92.00
£101.00
£111.00
£35.00
£33.00
£39.00
£34.00
£55.00

£43.00

£55.00

£27.00

£38.00

£41.00
£69.95
£47.00
£33.00



Focus Care Radiance
Focus Care Radiance
Focus Care Radiance

Focus Care Youth
Focus Care Youth
Focus Care Youth
Focus Care Youth
Focus Care Youth
Focus Care Youth

Suncare
Suncare

BODY PRODUCTS
Body

Body EssentiA
Body EssentiA
Body

Body EssentiA
Body

DEVICES
Roll-CIT
Roll-CIT
Roll-CIT
Roll-CIT
Focus-CIT

Intense C-Boost Mela-Even Cream
Multi-Bioactive Mela-Prep Lotion
Vita-Botanical Mela-Fade Serum System

Concentrated Retional Serum 1
Concentrated Retional Serum 2
Concentrated Retional Serum 3

Peptide Enriched Frown Serum
Tri-Peptide Complex + Avance Elixir
Tri-Peptide Complex Avance Moisturiser

Alpha Day Lotion
RAD SPF 15

A, C & E Body Cream
Body Oil

Body Oil Forte

Body Profile
Derma-Lac Lotion
Hand & Nail Cream

Cosmetic Body Roll-CIT
Cosmetic Gold Roll-CIT
Cosmetic Roll-CIT

Instrument Cleansing Solution
Cosmetic Focus-CIT

25ml
60ml
2 x 30ml

30ml
30ml
30ml
20ml
30ml
30ml

100ml
100ml

150ml
100ml
100ml
100ml
200ml
50ml

0.2mm
0.2mm
0.1mm
100ml
0.2mm

£36.00
£29.95
£66.00

£43.00
£43.00
£43.00
£123.00
£83.00
£77.00

£39.95
£19.95

£44.00
£42.00
£43.00
£39.95
£42.00
£19.95

£139.95

£199.00
£69.00
£27.00
£34.00



Z0O SKIN HEALTH

PRODUCTS

ACNE
Sulphur Mask
Aknetrol - Acne Control

ANTI-AGEING

Instant Pore Refiner

C-Bright 10% Vit C

Daily Power Defence
Exfoliation Accelerator

Growth Factor Serum

Radical Night Repair 1% Retinol
Enzymatic Peel

Wrinkle & Texture Repair

BRIGHTENING

Brightalive

Retinol Skin Brightener 1% Retinol
Retinol Skin Brightener 0.5% Retinol
Retinol Skin Brightener 0.25% Retinol

REDNESS
Rozatrol

CLEANSE + EXFOLIATE + TONE
Exfoliating Cleanser (Normal/Qily)
Hydrating Cleanser (Normal/Dry Skin)
Gentle Cleanser

Exfoliating Polish

Dual Action Scrub

Complexion Renewal Pads

Oil Control Pads

Calming Toner, PH Balancer

EYE, HAND, BODY HYDRATING + CALMING

Intense Eye Repair
Cellulite Control
Body Emulsion
Hydrating Créme
Renewal Créme
Recovery Créme
Firming Serum

KITS & PROGRAMS
Daily Skincare Program (Phase 1)

SHADE/SIZE

90g
60ml

29g
50ml
50ml
50ml
30ml
60ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml

200ml
200ml
200ml
65g
116g
60 pads
60 pads
180ml

15ml
150g
240ml
120ml
50ml
50ml
47ml

4 ltems

PRICE

£37.00
£37.00

£54.00
£74.00
£113.00
£52.00
£110.00
£128.00
£58.00
£108.00

£90.00
£87.00
£77.00
£60.00

£65.48

£34.00
£34.00
£34.00
£53.00
£65.00
£41.00
£49.00
£30.00

£105.00
£77.00
£77.00
£87.00
£80.00
£49.00

£103.00



Anti-Ageing Program (Phase 2)

Aggressive Anti-Ageing Program (Phase 3)
Complexion Clearing Program

Skin Normalizing System

Skin Brightening System (Non HQ)

Skin Brightening System & Texture (Non HQ)
Post-Procedure Kit

SUNSCREEN

Daily Sheer SPF 50

Smart Tone SPF 50

Sunscreen + Primer SPF 30

Broad Spectrum SPF 50

Sunscreen + Powder

Sunscreen + Powder

Sunscreen + Powder

Colorescience Sunforgettable Brush On SPF 30
Colorescience Sunforgettable Brush On SPF 30
Colorescience Sunforgettable Brush On SPF 30
Colorescience Sunforgettable Brush On SPF 30

5 Items
6 Items
4 Items
5 Iltems
5 Items
5 Items
3 Items

45ml
45ml
30ml
118ml
Light
Medium
Deep
Fair
Medium
Deep
Tan

£175.00
£210.00
£112.00
£144.00

£103.00
£204.00

£57.00
£57.00
£53.00
£40.00
£62.00
£62.00
£62.00
£46.00
£46.00
£46.00
£46.00



OBAGI

PRODUCTS

SETS

Clenziderm Set
NuDerm Normal to Dry
NuDerm Normal to Oily

SUNSCREEN
Sunfader
Skin Protector SPF 50

INDIVIDUAL PRODUCTS
Tretinoin
Tretinoin
Foaming Gel
Gentle Cleanser
Toner

Clear

Exfoderm Forte
Exfoderm
Blender
Hydrate

Clenziderm Foaming Cleanser
Clenziderm Pore Therapy
Clenziderm Therapeutic Lotion
Elastiderm Eye Cream
Elastiderm Eye Gel

Elastiderm Complex Eye Serum

Professional C Serum 15%
Professional C Serum 20%

SHADE/SIZE

3 items
7 items
7 items

85g

0.05%
0.1%
200ml
200ml
200ml
57g
57g
57g
57g
48g

118ml
15¢g
15g

14ml

30ml
30ml

PRICE

£146.00
£455.00
£455.00

£78.00
£66.00

£99.00
£112.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£117.00
£91.00
£91.00
£106.00
£46.00

£38.00
£38.00
£73.00
£107.00
£107.00
£107.00

£97.00
£121.00
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