JANE IREDALE

PRODUCTS

SHADE/SIZE

PRICE

FACE Mineral Foundations

Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder Amazing Base Loose Mineral Powder

Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation Beyond Matte Liquid Foundation

Dream Tint Tinted Moisturiser Dream Tint Tinted Moisturiser

Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream

Amber	£40.00
Bisque	£40.00
Golden Glow	£40.00
Honey Bronze	£40.00
lvory	£40.00
Latte	£40.00
Light Beige	£40.00
Natural	£40.00
Radiant	£40.00
Satin	£40.00
Suntan	£40.00
Warm Sienna	£40.00
Warm Silk	£40.00
	210.00
M1	£39.95
M2	£39.95
M3	£39.95
M4	£39.95
M5	£39.95
M6	£39.95
M7	£39.95
M8	£39.95
M9	£39.95
M10	£39.95
M11	£39.95
M12	£39.95
M13	£39.95
M14	£39.95
M15	£39.95
M16	£39.95
M17	£39.95
M18	£39.95
Dark	£33.00
Light	£33.00
Medium	£33.00
Medium Dark	£33.00
Meidum Light	£33.00
Peach Brightener	£33.00
Warm Bronze	£33.00
1	£39.95
3	£39.95
4	£39.95
5	£39.95
6	£39.95
7	£39.95
,	-35.55

Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream Glow Time Full Coverage Mineral BB Cream

Liquid Mineral A Foundation Liquid Mineral A Foundation

PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill PurePressed Base Mineral Foundation Compact Refill

0	£39.93
9	£39.95
11	£39.95
12	£39.95
Amber	£39.95
Bisque	£39.95
Caramel	£39.95
Golden Glow	£39.95
Honey Bronze	£39.95
Latte	£39.95
Light Beige	£39.95
Natural	£39.95
Radiant	£39.95
Satin	£39.95
Suntan	£39.95
Warm Sienna	£39.95
Warm Silk	£39.95
Amber	£35.00
Autumn	£35.00
Bisque	£35.00
Bittersweet	£35.00
Caramel	£35.00
Сосоа	£35.00
Cognac	£35.00
Fawn	£35.00
Golden Glow	£35.00
Golden Tan	£35.00
Honey Bronze	£35.00
lvory	£35.00
Latte	£35.00
Light Beige	£35.00
Mahogany	£35.00
Natural	£35.00
Radiant	£35.00
Riviera	£35.00
Satin	£35.00
Suntan	£35.00
Sweet Honey	£35.00
Teakwood	£35.00
Velvet	£35.00
Warm Brown	£35.00
Warm Sienna	£35.00
Warm Silk	£35.00

8

£39.95

ADVANCED NURTRITION PROGRAMME PRICE SHADE/SIZE

PRODUCTS

ADVANCED NUTRITION PROGRAMME

SKIN RANGE	60 capsules	£42.00
Skin Accumax 60	120 capsules	£75.00
Skin Accumax 120	180 capsules	£98.00
Skin Accumax 180	2 pots 200 capsules	£190.00
Skin Accumax 400	60 capsules	£32.00
Skin Antioxidant	60 capsules	£25.00
Skin Collagen Support	2 pots 60 capsules	£36.00
Skin Collagen Plus	2 pots 60 capsules	£49.00
Skin Complete 120	2 pots 120 capsules	£87.00
Skin Complete 240	60 capsules	£70.00
Skin Moisture Lock	60 soft gels	£29.00
Skin Omegas 60	180 soft gels	£70.00
Skin Omegas 180	60 capsules	£28.00
Skin Pure	60 capsules	£20.00
Skin Vit A+	60 tablets	£26.00
Skin Vit C	60 tablets	£26.00
Skin Vitality 1	28 day supply (4 per blister)	£45.00
Skin Vitality 2	60 capsules	£55.00
Skin Youth Biome	28 day supply (3 per blister)	£38.00
Skin Select	28 day supply (4 per blister)	£57.00
Skin Plus	28 day supply (5 per blister)	£72.00
Skin Ultimate	28 day supply (5 per blister)	£70.00
Skin Aesthetic Post-Procedure Pack	14 capsules	£9.95
Mini Skin Antioxidant	14 capsules	£9.00
Mini Skin Collagen Support	20 soft gels	£11.50
Mini Skin Omegas +	14 capsules	£8.50
Mini Skin Vit A+	14 tablets	£9.50
Mini Skin Vitality 1		
WELLBEING RANGE		
Colostrum-C	60 capsules	£30.00
Digest Pro	120 capsules	£31.00
Glucosamine Plus	90 tablets	£21.00
Glutamine Powder	80g powder	£21.50
Metabolic Support	90 tablets	£21.00
Nail Science	60 capsules	£29.00
Omega 3 Fish Oils	60 soft gels	£16.00
Pro-Vitality Formula	28 day supply (6 per blister)	£62.00
Probiotics	75g powder	£18.00
Vitamin C Plus	80 tablets	£27.00
MORE		
Food Intolerance Test		£15.00
Supplement Travel Tin	Silver	£6.00

ENVIRON

PRODUCTS		SHADE/SIZE	PRICE
CLEANSERS			
Skin EssentiA	Dual Action Pre-Cleansing Oil	100ml	£23.00
Skin EssentiA	Low Foam Cleansing Gel	200ml	£37.00
Skin EssentiA	Mild Cleansing Lotion	200ml	£37.00
Youth EssentiA	Hydra-Intense Cleansing Lotion	200ml	£39.95
Focus Care Clarity	Botanical Infused Sebu-Wash Gel Cleanser	150ml	£29.95
TONERS			
Skin EssentiA	Botanical Infused Moisturising Toner	200ml	£39.00
Youth EssentiA	Vita-Peptide Toner	200ml	£46.00
Focus Care Clarity	Botanical Infused Sebu-Tone Clarifier	100ml	£27.00
Focus Care Youth	Concentrated Alpha-Hydroxy Toner	200ml	£39.95
EYE PRODUCTS			
Skin EssentiA	Antioxidant & Peptide Eye-Gel	15ml	£37.00
Skin EssentiA	Oil Free Eye Make-Up Remover	100ml	£23.00
Youth EssentiA	Vita-Peptide Eye-Gel	10ml	£57.00
MOISTURISERS			
Skin EssentiA	Starter Kit	Various	£105.00
Skin EssentiA	Vita-Antioxidant AVST Gel	50ml	£48.00
Skin EssentiA	Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 1	50ml	£48.00
Skin EssentiA	Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 2	50ml	£48.00
Skin EssentiA	Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 3	50ml	£48.00
Skin EssentiA	Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 4	50ml	£55.00
Skin EssentiA	Vita-Antioxidant AVST Moisturiser 5	50ml	£55.00
Youth EssentiA	Antioxidant Defence Crème	35ml	£68.00
Youth EssentiA	Antioxidant Defence Crème Plus	35ml	£79.95
Youth EssentiA	Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 1	35ml	£92.00
Youth EssentiA	Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 2	35ml	£92.00
Youth EssentiA	Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 3	35ml	£92.00
Youth EssentiA	Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 4	35ml	£101.00
Youth EssentiA	Vita-Peptide C-Quence Serum 4 plus	35ml	£111.00
Focus Care Comfort+	Vita-Enriched Antioxidant Gel	60ml	£35.00
Focus Care Clarity	Hydroxy Acid Sebu-Lac Lotion	60ml	£33.00
Focus Care Clarity	Vita-Botanical Sebu-ACE Oil	60ml	£39.00
MASKS			
Skin EssentiA	Hydrating Clay Masque	50ml	£34.00
Youth EssentiA	C-Quence Energising Masque	22ml	£55.00
Focus Care Clarity	Sebu-Clear Masque	50ml	£43.00
Focus Care Youth	Tri BioBotanical Revival Masque	50ml	£55.00
SKIN BOOSTERS			
Focus Care Clarity	Botanical Infused Sebu-Spot Blemish Gel	10ml	£27.00
Focus Care Comfort	Vita-Enriched Colostrum Gel	30ml	£38.00
Focus Care Moisture	Alpha Hydroxy Night Cream	50ml	£41.00
Focus Care Moisture	HA Intense Hydrating Serum	30ml	£69.95
Focus Care Moisture	Vita-Antioxidant Hydrating Oil Capsules	30 capsules	£47.00
Focus Care Moisture	Vita-Complex Super Moisturiser	50ml	£33.00

Focus Care Radiance	Intense C-Boost Mela-Even Cream	25ml	£36.00
Focus Care Radiance	Multi-Bioactive Mela-Prep Lotion	60ml	£29.95
Focus Care Radiance	Vita-Botanical Mela-Fade Serum System	2 x 30ml	£66.00
Focus Care Youth	Concentrated Retional Serum 1	30ml	£43.00
Focus Care Youth	Concentrated Retional Serum 2	30ml	£43.00
Focus Care Youth	Concentrated Retional Serum 3	30ml	£43.00
Focus Care Youth	Peptide Enriched Frown Serum	20ml	£123.00
Focus Care Youth	Tri-Peptide Complex + Avance Elixir	30ml	£83.00
Focus Care Youth	Tri-Peptide Complex Avance Moisturiser	30ml	£77.00
Suncare	Alpha Day Lotion	100ml	£39.95
Suncare	RAD SPF 15	100ml	£19.95
BODY PRODUCTS			
Body	A, C & E Body Cream	150ml	£44.00
Body EssentiA	Body Oil	100ml	£42.00
Body EssentiA	Body Oil Forte	100ml	£43.00
Body	Body Profile	100ml	£39.95
Body EssentiA	Derma-Lac Lotion	200ml	£42.00
Body	Hand & Nail Cream	50ml	£19.95
DEVICES			
Roll-CIT	Cosmetic Body Roll-CIT	0.2mm	£139.95
Roll-CIT	Cosmetic Gold Roll-CIT	0.2mm	£199.00
Roll-CIT	Cosmetic Roll-CIT	0.1mm	£69.00
Roll-CIT	Instrument Cleansing Solution	100ml	£27.00
Focus-CIT	Cosmetic Focus-CIT	0.2mm	£34.00

ZO SKIN HEALTH

PRODUCTS	SHADE/SIZE	PRICE
ACNE		
Sulphur Mask	90g	£37.00
Aknetrol - Acne Control	60ml	£37.00
ANTI-AGEING		
Instant Pore Refiner	29g	£54.00
C-Bright 10% Vit C	50ml	£74.00
Daily Power Defence	50ml	£113.00
Exfoliation Accelerator	50ml	£52.00
Growth Factor Serum	30ml	£110.00
Radical Night Repair 1% Retinol	60ml	£128.00
Enzymatic Peel	50ml	£58.00
Wrinkle & Texture Repair	50ml	£108.00
BRIGHTENING		
Brightalive	50ml	£90.00
Retinol Skin Brightener 1% Retinol	50ml	£87.00
Retinol Skin Brightener 0.5% Retinol	50ml	£77.00
Retinol Skin Brightener 0.25% Retinol	50ml	£60.00
REDNESS		
Rozatrol	50ml	£65.48
CLEANSE + EXFOLIATE + TONE		
Exfoliating Cleanser (Normal/Oily)	200ml	£34.00
Hydrating Cleanser (Normal/Dry Skin)	200ml	£34.00
Gentle Cleanser	200ml	£34.00
Exfoliating Polish	65g	£53.00
Dual Action Scrub	116g	£65.00
Complexion Renewal Pads	60 pads	£41.00
Oil Control Pads	60 pads	£49.00
Calming Toner, PH Balancer	180ml	£30.00
EYE, HAND, BODY HYDRATING + CALMING		
Intense Eye Repair	15ml	£105.00
Cellulite Control	150g	£77.00
Body Emulsion	240ml	£77.00
Hydrating Crème	120ml	£87.00
Renewal Crème	50ml	£80.00
Recovery Crème	50ml	£49.00
Firming Serum	47ml	
KITS & PROGRAMS		
Daily Skincare Program (Phase 1)	4 Items	£103.00

Anti-Ageing Program (Phase 2)	5 Items	£175.00
Aggressive Anti-Ageing Program (Phase 3)	6 Items	£210.00
Complexion Clearing Program	4 Items	£112.00
Skin Normalizing System	5 Items	£144.00
Skin Brightening System (Non HQ)	5 Items	
Skin Brightening System & Texture (Non HQ)	5 Items	£103.00
Post-Procedure Kit	3 Items	£204.00
SUNSCREEN		
Daily Sheer SPF 50	45ml	£57.00
Smart Tone SPF 50	45ml	£57.00
Sunscreen + Primer SPF 30	30ml	£53.00
Broad Spectrum SPF 50	118ml	£40.00
Sunscreen + Powder	Light	£62.00
Sunscreen + Powder	Medium	£62.00
Sunscreen + Powder	Deep	£62.00
Colorescience Sunforgettable Brush On SPF 30	Fair	£46.00
Colorescience Sunforgettable Brush On SPF 30	Medium	£46.00
Colorescience Sunforgettable Brush On SPF 30	Deep	£46.00
Colorescience Sunforgettable Brush On SPF 30	Tan	£46.00
-		

OBAGI

PRODUCTS	SHADE/SIZE	PRICE
SETS		
Clenziderm Set	3 items	£146.00
NuDerm Normal to Dry	7 items	£455.00
NuDerm Normal to Oily	7 items	£455.00
SUNSCREEN		
Sunfader		£78.00
Skin Protector SPF 50	85g	£66.00
INDIVIDUAL PRODUCTS		
Tretinoin	0.05%	£99.00
Tretinoin	0.1%	£112.00
Foaming Gel	200ml	£54.00
Gentle Cleanser	200ml	£54.00
Toner	200ml	£54.00
Clear	57g	£117.00
Exfoderm Forte	57g	£91.00
Exfoderm	57g	£91.00
Blender	57g	£106.00
Hydrate	48g	£46.00
Clenziderm Foaming Cleanser	118ml	£38.00
Clenziderm Pore Therapy		£38.00
Clenziderm Therapeutic Lotion		£73.00
Elastiderm Eye Cream	15g	£107.00
Elastiderm Eye Gel	15g	£107.00
Elastiderm Complex Eye Serum	14ml	£107.00
Professional C Serum 15%	30ml	£97.00
Professional C Serum 20%	30ml	£121.00